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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 1,575  3,445 1,87071.82% 67.24% 69.26%Republican Party

 603  1,488 88527.50% 31.82% 29.92%Democratic Party

 13  32 190.59% 0.68% 0.64%Libertarian Party

 2  9 70.09% 0.25% 0.18%Green Party

 2,193Cast Votes: 41.37%  2,781  4,97443.49% 42.53%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,106

0.04%

58.59%

 0

 3,613  6,719

 20.00%

56.51%

0.02%

57.45%

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1

 3,972  8,430 4,45877.41% 73.03% 75.03%REP Jeb Hensarling

 1,060  2,560 1,50020.66% 24.57% 22.79%DEM Tom Berry

 99  245 1461.93% 2.39% 2.18%LIB Ken Ashby

 5,131Cast Votes: 96.79%  6,104  11,23595.46% 96.07%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  166

0.08%

3.13%

 0

 290  456

 40.00%

4.54%

0.03%

3.90%

Governor, Vote For 1

 3,440  7,367 3,92765.77% 62.54% 64.01%REP Rick Perry

 1,642  3,765 2,12331.40% 33.81% 32.71%DEM Bill White

 111  266 1552.12% 2.47% 2.31%LIB Kathie Glass

 18  51 330.34% 0.53% 0.44%GRN Deb Shafto

 19  60 410.36% 0.65% 0.52%ANDY BARRON (W)

 5,230Cast Votes: 98.66%  6,279  11,50998.20% 98.41%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  70

0.02%

1.32%

 0

 115  185

 10.00%

1.80%

0.01%

1.58%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 4,000  8,597 4,59776.89% 73.32% 74.94%REP David Dewhurst

 1,082  2,576 1,49420.80% 23.83% 22.45%DEM Linda Chavez-Thompson

 97  234 1371.86% 2.19% 2.04%LIB Scott Jameson

 23  65 420.44% 0.67% 0.57%GRN Herb Gonzales, Jr.

 5,202Cast Votes: 98.13%  6,270  11,47298.06% 98.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

1.87%

 0

 124  223

 00.00%

1.94%

0.00%

1.91%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1

 4,071  8,763 4,69278.26% 75.11% 76.54%REP Greg Abbott

 1,032  2,452 1,42019.84% 22.73% 21.42%DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 99  234 1351.90% 2.16% 2.04%LIB Jon Roland

 5,202Cast Votes: 98.13%  6,247  11,44997.70% 97.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

1.87%

 0

 147  246

 00.00%

2.30%

0.00%

2.10%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 4,133  8,893 4,76090.50% 87.65% 88.95%REP Susan Combs

 296  755 4596.48% 8.45% 7.55%LIB Mary J. Ruwart

 138  350 2123.02% 3.90% 3.50%GRN Edward Lindsay

 4,567Cast Votes: 86.15%  5,431  9,99884.94% 85.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  734

0.00%

13.85%

 0

 963  1,697

 00.00%

15.06%

0.00%

14.51%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 3,907  8,437 4,53077.05% 73.69% 75.21%REP Jerry Patterson

 1,032  2,464 1,43220.35% 23.30% 21.96%DEM Hector Uribe

 132  317 1852.60% 3.01% 2.83%LIB James L. Holdar

 5,071Cast Votes: 95.66%  6,147  11,21896.14% 95.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  230

0.00%

4.34%

 0

 247  477

 00.00%

3.86%

0.00%

4.08%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 4,024  8,661 4,63777.35% 73.91% 75.47%REP Todd Staples

 1,063  2,532 1,46920.43% 23.41% 22.06%DEM Hank Gilbert

 115  283 1682.21% 2.68% 2.47%LIB Rick Donaldson

 5,202Cast Votes: 98.13%  6,274  11,47698.12% 98.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

1.87%

 0

 120  219

 00.00%

1.88%

0.00%

1.87%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 3,709  7,969 4,26073.45% 69.55% 71.31%REP David Porter

 1,157  2,732 1,57522.91% 25.71% 24.45%DEM Jeff Weems

 129  340 2112.55% 3.44% 3.04%LIB Roger Gary

 55  134 791.09% 1.29% 1.20%GRN Art Browning

 5,050Cast Votes: 95.27%  6,125  11,17595.79% 95.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  251

0.00%

4.73%

 0

 269  520

 00.00%

4.21%

0.00%

4.45%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 3,617  7,800 4,18371.71% 68.51% 69.96%REP Debra Lehrmann

 1,287  3,045 1,75825.52% 28.79% 27.31%DEM Jim Sharp

 140  305 1652.78% 2.70% 2.74%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 5,044Cast Votes: 95.15%  6,106  11,15095.50% 95.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  257

0.00%

4.85%

 0

 288  545

 00.00%

4.50%

0.00%

4.66%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 3,638  7,850 4,21272.57% 69.38% 70.82%REP Paul Green

 1,239  2,925 1,68624.72% 27.77% 26.39%DEM Bill Moody

 136  309 1732.71% 2.85% 2.79%LIB Tom Oxford

 5,013Cast Votes: 94.57%  6,071  11,08494.95% 94.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  288

0.00%

5.43%

 0

 323  611

 00.00%

5.05%

0.00%

5.22%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 3,514  7,541 4,02770.13% 66.30% 68.03%REP Eva Guzman

 1,267  3,015 1,74825.28% 28.78% 27.20%DEM Blake Bailey

 230  529 2994.59% 4.92% 4.77%LIB Jack Armstrong

 5,011Cast Votes: 94.53%  6,074  11,08595.00% 94.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  290

0.00%

5.47%

 0

 320  610

 00.00%

5.00%

0.00%

5.22%



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

CHEROKEE COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 02, 2010

Page 4 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 15,550 of 41,470 = 37.50%

11/02/2010 10:54 PM

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 2, Vote For 1

 3,910  8,467 4,55788.80% 86.01% 87.28%REP Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 493  1,234 74111.20% 13.99% 12.72%LIB J. Randell Stevens

 4,403Cast Votes: 83.06%  5,298  9,70182.86% 82.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  898

0.00%

16.94%

 0

 1,096  1,994

 00.00%

17.14%

0.00%

17.05%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 5, Vote For 1

 3,882  8,423 4,54188.79% 86.33% 87.45%REP Cheryl Johnson

 490  1,209 71911.21% 13.67% 12.55%LIB Dave Howard

 4,372Cast Votes: 82.48%  5,260  9,63282.26% 82.36%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  928

0.02%

17.51%

 0

 1,134  2,062

 10.00%

17.74%

0.01%

17.63%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 6, Vote For 1

 3,689  7,966 4,27774.29% 70.99% 72.48%REP Michael E. Keasler

 1,157  2,756 1,59923.30% 26.54% 25.08%DEM Keith Hampton

 120  269 1492.42% 2.47% 2.45%LIB Robert Ravee Virasin

 4,966Cast Votes: 93.68%  6,025  10,99194.23% 93.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  335

0.00%

6.32%

 0

 369  704

 00.00%

5.77%

0.00%

6.02%

Member, State Board of Education, District 9, Vote For 1

 3,878  8,371 4,49387.40% 84.87% 86.02%REP Thomas Ratliff

 380  978 5988.56% 11.30% 10.05%LIB Jeff McGee

 179  382 2034.03% 3.83% 3.93%GRN Paul Cardwell

 4,437Cast Votes: 83.70%  5,294  9,73182.80% 83.21%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  861

0.06%

16.24%

 0

 1,100  1,961

 30.00%

17.20%

0.03%

16.77%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 4,227  9,058 4,83190.84% 88.06% 89.34%REP Robert Nichols

 426  1,081 6559.16% 11.94% 10.66%LIB David Scott

 4,653Cast Votes: 87.78%  5,486  10,13985.80% 86.70%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  644

0.08%

12.15%

 0

 908  1,552

 40.00%

14.20%

0.03%

13.27%
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State Representative, District 11, Vote For 1

 3,892  8,417 4,52575.43% 72.42% 73.78%REP Chuck Hopson

 1,268  2,991 1,72324.57% 27.58% 26.22%DEM Richard D. Hackney

 5,160Cast Votes: 97.34%  6,248  11,40897.72% 97.55%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  135

0.11%

2.55%

 0

 146  281

 60.00%

2.28%

0.05%

2.40%

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 3,968  8,694 4,726100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brian Hoyle

 3,968Cast Votes: 74.85%  4,726  8,69473.91% 74.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,333

0.00%

25.15%

 0

 1,668  3,001

 00.00%

26.09%

0.00%

25.66%

District Judge, 369th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 4,098  8,889 4,791100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bascom W. Bentley, III

 4,098Cast Votes: 77.31%  4,791  8,88974.93% 76.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,203

0.00%

22.69%

 0

 1,603  2,806

 00.00%

25.07%

0.00%

23.99%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 3,282  7,215 3,93363.27% 63.23% 63.25%REP Chris Davis

 1,400  3,239 1,83926.99% 29.57% 28.39%DEM Marlene Jowell

 505  953 4489.74% 7.20% 8.35%Robert Haberle (W)

 5,187Cast Votes: 97.85%  6,220  11,40797.28% 97.54%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  112

0.04%

2.11%

 1

 173  285

 30.02%

2.71%

0.03%

2.44%

Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1

 4,084  8,921 4,837100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Craig A. Fletcher

 4,084Cast Votes: 77.04%  4,837  8,92175.65% 76.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,217

0.00%

22.96%

 0

 1,557  2,774

 00.00%

24.35%

0.00%

23.72%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 4,140  9,029 4,889100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Janet Gates

 4,140Cast Votes: 78.10%  4,889  9,02976.46% 77.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,161

0.00%

21.90%

 0

 1,505  2,666

 00.00%

23.54%

0.00%

22.80%
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County Clerk, Vote For 1

 3,119  6,832 3,713100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Laverne Lusk

 3,119Cast Votes: 58.84%  3,713  6,83258.07% 58.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,182

0.00%

41.16%

 0

 2,681  4,863

 00.00%

41.93%

0.00%

41.58%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 2,975  6,546 3,571100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Patsy J. Lassiter

 2,975Cast Votes: 56.12%  3,571  6,54655.85% 55.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,326

0.00%

43.88%

 0

 2,823  5,149

 00.00%

44.15%

0.00%

44.03%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1

 4,089  8,872 4,783100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Carl Wayne Morgan

 4,089Cast Votes: 77.14%  4,783  8,87274.80% 75.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,212

0.00%

22.86%

 0

 1,611  2,823

 00.00%

25.20%

0.00%

24.14%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,185  2,164 979100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steven Norton

 1,185Cast Votes: 78.74%  979  2,16473.89% 76.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  320

0.00%

21.26%

 0

 346  666

 00.00%

26.11%

0.00%

23.53%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 459  1,162 70351.40% 43.50% 46.31%REP Jack L. Sheridan

 434  1,347 91348.60% 56.50% 53.69%DEM Byron Underwood

 893Cast Votes: 98.57%  1,616  2,50998.66% 98.62%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  10

0.33%

1.10%

 0

 22  32

 30.00%

1.34%

0.12%

1.26%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,290  2,590 1,300100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brenda Dominy

 1,290Cast Votes: 82.96%  1,300  2,59082.38% 82.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  265

0.00%

17.04%

 0

 278  543

 00.00%

17.62%

0.00%

17.33%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 859  1,555 69657.69% 53.54% 55.75%REP Tony R. Johnson

 630  1,234 60442.31% 46.46% 44.25%DEM Teresa Phifer

 1,489Cast Votes: 98.94%  1,300  2,78998.11% 98.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16

0.00%

1.06%

 0

 25  41

 00.00%

1.89%

0.00%

1.45%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,008  2,346 1,33877.24% 74.42% 75.60%REP Phillip Grimes

 297  757 46022.76% 25.58% 24.40%DEM Preston Meador

 1,305Cast Votes: 97.75%  1,798  3,10397.03% 97.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  29

0.07%

2.17%

 0

 55  84

 10.00%

2.97%

0.03%

2.63%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 445  1,198 75350.11% 47.21% 48.25%REP Roberta Duarte

 443  1,285 84249.89% 52.79% 51.75%DEM Vera Foreman

 888Cast Votes: 98.01%  1,595  2,48397.37% 97.60%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  15

0.33%

1.66%

 0

 43  58

 30.00%

2.63%

0.12%

2.28%

Proposition No. 1  Bullard, Vote For 1

 5  9 455.56% 50.00% 52.94%For

 4  8 444.44% 50.00% 47.06%Against

 9Cast Votes: 90.00%  8  1788.89% 89.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

10.00%

 0

 1  2

 00.00%

11.11%

0.00%

10.53%

Proposition No. 2  Bullard, Vote For 1

 3  7 433.33% 50.00% 41.18%For

 6  10 466.67% 50.00% 58.82%Against

 9Cast Votes: 90.00%  8  1788.89% 89.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

10.00%

 0

 1  2

 00.00%

11.11%

0.00%

10.53%
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PROPOSITION  JACKSONVILLE, Vote For 1

 933  2,175 1,24266.98% 50.55% 56.49%For

 460  1,675 1,21533.02% 49.45% 43.51%Against

 1,393Cast Votes: 99.86%  2,457  3,85099.88% 99.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

0.14%

 0

 3  5

 00.00%

0.12%

0.00%

0.13%

Trustee  Carlisle, Vote For 4

 3  98 9515.79% 24.93% 24.50%Paul Hamilton

 0  33 330.00% 8.66% 8.25%Toni Leonard

 5  98 9326.32% 24.41% 24.50%Kevin Childress

 6  83 7731.58% 20.21% 20.75%Anthony Byrd

 4  72 6821.05% 17.85% 18.00%Stacy Chote

 1  16 155.26% 3.94% 4.00%Cecelia Bates

 19Cast Votes: 39.58%  381  40057.04% 55.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

60.42%

 0

 287  316

 00.00%

42.96%

0.00%

44.13%

Proposition  Carlisle, Vote For 1

 2  83 8118.18% 54.00% 51.55%For

 9  78 6981.82% 46.00% 48.45%Against

 11Cast Votes: 91.67%  150  16189.82% 89.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 17  18

 00.00%

10.18%

0.00%

10.06%


